RANKING
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TEAM NAME
University of Louisville
Oklahoma State University
Texas Tech University
University of South Carolina
New Mexico State University
Northern lllinois University

NCA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS

CITy
Louisville
Stillwater
Lubbock
Columbia
Las Cruces
Dekalb

April 8, 2016

Coed Cheer Division IA

STATE
KY
OK
X
SC

NM
IL

SUB
TOTAL
97.20
96.43
95.55
93.48
91.33
90.85

DEDUCTIONS

Point Safety
0.00 0.00
1.50 0.00
1.50 0.00
3.75 0.00
4.75 0.00
7.50 0.00
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DAY 2
FINAL SCORE
97.20
94.93
94.05
89.73
86.58
83.35



NCA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS
Coed Cheer Division IA

s 11y

Northern lllinois University 10.00 9.23 8.28 9.00 9.40 8.53 9.10 9.08 8.25 10.00 7.50 0.00 83.35
University of South Carolina 10.00 9.23 9.23 9.40 9.45 9.15 9.23 9.20 8.60 10.00 3.75 0.00 89.73
Texas Tech University 10.00 9.60 9.23 9.38 9.55 9.58 9.50 9.45 9.28 10.00 1.50 0.00 94.05
New Mexico State University 10.00 9.13 8.70 9.00 9.30 8.50 9.15 9.05 8.50 10.00 4.75 0.00 86.58
Oklahoma State University 10.00 9.60 9.38 9.40 9.88 9.58 9.75 9.55 9.30 10.00 1.50 0.00 94.93
University of Louisville 10.00 9.85 9.28 9.55 9.68 9.73 9.75 9.70 9.68 10.00 0.00 0.00 97.20
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